Charger Surfcraft Gippsland Lakes Paddle Challenge 2021

Place Surname First Name

Metung Female 40+yrs OceanSki

1 Welsh Tiffany
Metung Female 40+yrs Recreation Kayak

1 Herbert Jody

2 Riddle Samantha
Metung Female 40+yrs SLSA Ski

1 Haesner Kathryn

Metung Female 40+yrs SUP

1 Nolan Sorelle
2 Lawn Wendy
3 Sue Katy

4 Edwards Kerrie
5 Ward Cathy
6 Degenhardt Lucille

Metung Female 50+yrs OceanSki
1 Tsering Belinda
Metung Female 50+yrs Recreation Kayak

1 Acevedo Silvana

2 Brazier Tracy

Metung Female 50+yrs SeaKayak

1 Turner Cherie
2 Mcmahon Raewyn
3 Moreira Vera

Metung Female 50+yrs SLSA Ski

1 Costello Yvette

2 Eastman Andrea

Metung Female 50+yrs SUP

1 Bourke Sharon
2 Leonard Elowyn
3 Dudley Janine

4 Grant Morven

Metung Female 60+yrs Recreation Kayak

1 Bull Jenny

Monday, 3 May 2021

start time

1:57:00

1:12:00

1:12:00

1:57:00

1:42:00

1:42:00

1:42:00

1:42:00

1:42:00

1:42:00

1:57:00

1:12:00

1:12:00

1:12:00

1:12:00

1:12:00

1:57:00

1:57:00

1:42:00

1:42:00

1:42:00

1:42:00

1:12:00

Finish Time

3:41:19

3:28:47

3:51:28

3:27:23

4:41:57

4:42:02

4:42:16

4:46:55

4:53:30

4:55:48

3:38:00

3:07:20

3:11:08

3:02:03

3:18:09

4:00:28

3:35:04

3:37:23

3:32:33

3:34:03

3:51:44

4:13:41

3:17:14

Actual Time

1:44:19

2:16:47

2:39:28

1:30:23

2:59:57
3:00:02
3:00:16
3:04:55
3:11:30

3:13:48

1:41:00

1:55:20

1:59:08

1:50:03
2:06:09

2:48:28

1:38:04

1:40:23

1:50:33
1:52:03
2:09:44

2:31:41

2:05:14
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Place

2 Lukey

Metung Female 60+yrs SeaKayak
1 De Freitas

2 Keily

Metung female 60yrs+ OutriggerCanoe

1 Rollins

Metung Female Double SeaKayak
1 KStrachan

2 K Mckenzie

3 LSmith

4 ] Nehme

5 E Budiman

6 E Budiman

Metung Female Open Recreation Kayak

1 Preston

2 Nehme

Metung Female Open SeaKayak

1 Grose

2 Hiscock

Metung Female Open SUP

1 Carlisle

2 Randall

Surname

First Name

Maggie

Jennifer

Liz

Cat

J England
B Bowles
C Smith

F Nehme
M Parkes

M Parkes

Jacinta

Jessica

Melody

Jenna

Sarah

Allison

Metung Female Recreation Kayak doubles

1 CRichardson

Metung Female Surf Boat

1 Allform

Metung Female Under 18yrs SLSA Ski

1 Mccurdy
2 Wale

3 Haesner

Metung Male 40+yrs SeaKayak

1 Giacomi

2 Ruskin

Metung Male 40+yrs SLSA Ski

1 Pratt

Monday, 3 May 2021

M Moorhouse

George Bass

Zoe
Holly

Anuk

Chris

Nathan

Michael

start time

1:12:00

1:12:00

1:12:00

1:57:00

1:12:00

1:12:00

1:12:00

1:12:00

1:12:00

1:12:00

1:12:00

1:12:00

1:12:00

1:12:00

1:42:00

1:42:00

1:12:00

1:27:00

1:57:00

1:57:00

1:57:00

1:12:00

1:12:00

1:57:00

Finish Time

3:51:37

3:06:00

3:08:36

3:55:40

2:39:41
3:00:51
3:12:38
3:27:29
3:33:44

3:34:24

3:09:07

3:25:11

2:58:24

3:06:01

3:41:05

3:42:02

3:20:55

2:51:21

3:24:42
3:26:07

3:27:13

2:41:23

2:44:27

3:18:02

Actual Time

2:39:37

1:54:00

1:56:36

1:58:40

1:27:41
1:48:51
2:00:38
2:15:29
2:21:44

2:22:24

1:57:07

2:13:11

1:46:24

1:54:01

1:59:05

2:00:02

2:08:55

1:24:21

1:27:42
1:29:07

1:30:13

1:29:23

1:32:27

1:21:02
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Place Surname
Metung Male 40+yrs SUP

1 Jaguar
2 Hodder

3 Gosling
Metung Male 50+yrs OceanSki
1 Bland

2 Cronin

3 Bulstrode
4 Dalton

5 Rooney
6 Henry

7 Reed
Metung Male 50+yrs ProneBoard

1 Vernon

2 Lloyd
Metung Male 50+yrs SeaKayak

1 Thomas
2 Mcconnell

3 Morrison
Metung Male 50+yrs SLSA Ski
1 Kent

2 Fox

3 Clayton
Metung Male 50+yrs SUP
1 Lee

2 Quinlan
3 Walker
4 Barton
5 Cornehls
6 Garrett
7 Bloom

8 THOMAS
Metung Male 60+yrs OceanSki
1 Polak

Monday, 3 May 2021

First Name

Milinda
Sam

Duncan

Peter
Damian
Derek
Wayne
Sean
Grant

Andrew

Tim

GREG

Stephen.
Stuart

Tim

Wayne
Darren

Michael

Warwick
Damien
Andrew
Rob

Jeff
Patrick
Carter

George

George

start time

1:42:00

1:42:00

1:42:00

1:57:00

1:57:00

1:57:00

1:57:00

1:57:00

1:57:00

1:57:00

1:42:00

1:42:00

1:12:00

1:12:00

1:12:00

1:57:00

1:57:00

1:57:00

1:42:00

1:42:00

1:42:00

1:42:00

1:42:00

1:42:00

1:42:00

1:42:00

1:57:00

Finish Time

3:17:29
3:21:38

3:23:00

3:08:36
3:13:59
3:17:59
3:19:26
3:19:47
3:21:17

3:24:12

3:28:20

4:02:00

2:43:37
2:44:21

2:51:18

3:15:03
3:15:35

3:15:47

3:15:18
3:21:03
3:29:45
3:29:56
3:34:10
3:36:25
3:50:47

3:53:45

3:10:14

Actual Time

1:35:29
1:39:38

1:41:00

1:11:36
1:16:59
1:20:59
1:22:26
1:22:47
1:24:17

1:27:12

1:46:20

2:20:00

1:31:37
1:32:21

1:39:18

1:18:03
1:18:35

1:18:47

1:33:18
1:39:03
1:47:45
1:47:56
1:52:10
1:54:25
2:08:47

2:11:45

1:13:14
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Place Surname
2 Shaw
3 Dow
4 Cain

5 Peachey
Metung Male 60+yrs Recreation Kayak
1 Large
Metung Male 60+yrs SeaKayak
1 Moc.Goldrick
2 Budge
3 Wilson
4  De Freitas
5 Bashford
6 Herbert
7 Yeates
8 Morris
Metung Male 60+yrs SLSA Ski
1 Lionnet
2 Moss
3 Farrell
4 Oliver
5 Donaldson
Metung Male 60+yrs SUP
1 Macaulay
Metung Male Open Recreation Kayak
1 Symons
2 Mullenger
3 Thornton

Metung Male Open SeaKayak

1 Brown

2 Maxwell
Metung Male Open SUP

1 Mclennan
2 Mccoy

3 Allan

Monday, 3 May 2021

First Name

Greg
Greg
Michael

John

Duncan

Damien
Gavan
Brent
Greg
Gary
Fred
Bob

Richard

Marc
Geoff
Richard
Keith

Ross

Craig

Jay
Leigh

Robert

Peter

Glenn

Drew
Richard

Gregor

start time

1:57:00

1:57:00

1:57:00

1:57:00

1:12:00

1:12:00

1:12:00

1:12:00

1:12:00

1:12:00

1:12:00

1:12:00

1:12:00

1:57:00

1:57:00

1:57:00

1:57:00

1:57:00

1:42:00

1:12:00

1:12:00

1:12:00

1:12:00

1:12:00

1:42:00

1:42:00

1:42:00

Finish Time

3:13:34

3:15:26

3:19:48

3:36:30

2:48:34

2:50:45

3:01:49

3:04:06

3:18:34

3:21:58

3:22:09

3:24:22

4:33:10

3:19:43

3:20:05

3:20:11

3:32:47

3:48:54

3:25:43

3:09:10

3:16:43

3:17:08

2:51:10

3:24:43

3:23:39

3:46:13

4:15:22

Actual Time
1:16:34
1:18:26
1:22:48

1:39:30

1:36:34

1:38:45
1:49:49
1:52:06
2:06:34
2:09:58
2:10:09
2:12:22

3:21:10

1:22:43
1:23:05
1:23:11
1:35:47

1:51:54

1:43:43

1:57:10
2:04:43

2:05:08

1:39:10

2:12:43

1:41:39
2:04:13

2:33:22
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Place Surname First Name start time  Finish Time  Actual Time
Metung Male Under 18yrs SLSA Ski
1 Mccurdy Jack 1:57:00 3:14:02 1:17:02
Metung Mixed Double SeaKayak

1 B Meyer M Budiman 1:12:00 3:10:38 1:58:38

2 M Zeitoun P Renkin 1:12:00 3:15:02 2:03:02
Metung Mixed Double Ski

1 C Murphy L Murphy 1:57:00 3:10:37 1:13:37

2 CWebster S May 1:57:00 3:20:13 1:23:13

Metung Mixed OutriggerCanoe V3
1 ABoulton H Roach, N Bartlett 1:57:00 2:32:21 0:35:21

2 LAvery | Knight, O Smeal 1:57:00 2:43:40 0:46:40
Paynesville Female 40+yrs OceanSki

1 Mcalpine Wendy 0:27:57 3:05:46 2:37:49

2 Cluse Leonie 0:27:57 3:33:03 3:05:06
Paynesville Female 50+yrs OceanSki

1 Bloom Diane 0:27:57 3:33:01 3:05:04
Paynesville Female 50+yrs SLSA Ski

1 Hardman Chloe 0:14:45 2:56:40 2:41:55

2 York Delphine 0:14:45 3:10:47 2:56:02
Paynesville Female 60+yrs OceanSki

1 Hudgell Barbara 0:27:57 3:44:43 3:16:46
Paynesville Female Double SeaKayak

1 J Davis K Merlo 0:14:45 3:21:56 3:07:11
Paynesville Female Open OceanSki

1 Mann Rebecca 0:27:57 2:47:52 2:19:55
Paynesville Female Open SLSA Ski

1 Ferguson Lisa 0:14:45 2:53:01 2:38:16
Paynesville Male 40+yrs OceanSki

1 Bowman Byron 0:27:57 2:57:42 2:29:45
2 Ginn Drew 0:27:57 3:00:50 2:32:53
3 Johnson Gareth 0:27:57 3:07:02 2:39:05
4 Tait Bill 0:27:57 3:13:42 2:45:45
5 Beer Gary 0:27:57 3:16:11 2:48:14

Paynesville Male 40+yrs ProneBoard

1 Greene Wes 0:00:00 3:33:38 3:33:38
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Place Surname
2 Watson
3 Papworth
4 Denness
Paynesville Male 40+yrs SeaKayak
1 Longmuir
Paynesville Male 40+yrs SUP
1 Jackson
Paynesville Male 50+yrs OceanSki
1 Altman
2 Stackpole
3 Meagher
4 Nichols
Paynesville Male 50+yrs ProneBoard
1 Smith
2 Jewson
Paynesville Male 50+yrs SLSA Ski
1 Granger
2 Eastman
Paynesville Male 60+yrs OceanSki
1 Currie
2 Dunlop
3 CASTRICUM
4 Gourlay
5 Gange
6 Donaldson
7 Hudgell
8 Whitfield
Paynesville Male 60+yrs SeaKayak
1 Sandison
Paynesville Male 60+yrs SLSA Ski
1 Costello
Paynesville Male Double Ski
1 JYoung

2 JYoung

Monday, 3 May 2021

First Name

Tim
Brad

lan

Brett

Peter

Tim
Eugene
John

Matt

Peter

Steve

Gavin

Chris

Pete
Bruce
Tony
Keith
Rodney
Gordon
Ken

John

Neil

Peter

D Scarfe

D Scarfe

start time

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:14:45

0:00:00

0:27:57

0:27:57

0:27:57

0:27:57

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:14:45

0:14:45

0:27:57

0:27:57

0:27:57

0:27:57

0:27:57

0:27:57

0:27:57

0:27:57

0:14:45

0:14:45

0:27:57

0:27:57

Finish Time
3:35:05
3:37:18

4:00:20

3:04:21

3:26:34

2:43:28
3:05:45
3:10:00

3:32:45

3:41:54

3:44:59

2:46:45

3:09:59

2:51:20
3:02:18
3:09:35
3:10:15
3:11:56
3:29:32
3:44:16

3:47:21

4:43:34

3:08:54

2:42:08

2:42:08

Actual Time
3:35:05
3:37:18

4:00:20

2:49:36

3:26:34

2:15:31
2:37:48
2:42:03

3:04:48

3:41:54

3:44:59

2:32:00

2:55:14

2:23:23
2:34:21
2:41:38
2:42:18
2:43:59
3:01:35
3:16:19

3:19:24

4:28:49

2:54:09

2:14:11

2:14:11
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Place Surname
Paynesville Male Open OceanSki

1 SAVAGE
2 Watson
3 Harding
4 Welsh

5 Ashworth
Paynesville Male Open ProneBoard
1 Miller
Paynesville Male Open SLSA Ski
1 Gibbs
Paynesville Male Open SUP
1 Mitchell

2 Meade

Paynesville Male OutriggerCanoe Pair
1 J Miller

Paynesville Male Under 18yrs SLSA Ski
1 Cornwell

Paynesville Mixed Double Seakayak
1 Slane

Paynesville Mixed Double Ski
1 ATaylor

Paynesville OutriggerCanoe OC6
1 Outriggers

2 Outriggers

Monday, 3 May 2021

First Name

Robbie
Ollie
Nicholas
Ben

David

Bryce

Grant

Cheyne

Mitchell

B Sutton

Gabriel

K Lane

M Mann

Melbourne Red

Geelong

start time

0:27:57
0:27:57
0:27:57
0:27:57

0:27:57

0:00:00

0:14:45

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:14:45

0:14:45

0:14:45

0:27:57

0:27:57

0:27:57

Finish Time

2:50:25
2:54:30
3:02:00
3:22:23

3:22:43

3:38:57

2:56:34

3:13:22

3:13:35

3:03:25

2:50:10

3:22:13

3:01:04

3:06:35

3:24:34

Actual Time

2:22:28
2:26:33
2:34:03
2:54:26

2:54:46

3:38:57

2:41:49

3:13:22

3:13:35

2:48:40

2:35:25

3:07:28

2:33:07

2:38:38

2:56:37
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